10 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Sunday, November 1, 1998
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CAPE COD W P DIgEL $259,900. 3+1 bed two-stor beautifully land
: ,900. 3+1 bedroom two-storey on beauti -
e iﬁi?iﬁos BL%?:;%EIL:’EC' S:sz J"ft ;‘:;[;Hﬂ T"gr iggt scaped lot backing onto conservation land with fast
: AT ; flowing brook. Home features entertainer's living and - -
< ERIN STARTER country kit., sunken fam. rm. with wood stove & walk- dining? spacious kitchen with centre island and gsepa— $329,000. exceptional 1 1/2 acre landscaped lot, 3+2
$144,900. 3 bedroom brick on large lot backing out to spacious deck, main fl. office or den, entertainers || rate breakfast nook. Large sunroom with hot tub and bedrms. Sunken liv. rm. with cathedral ceiling, chef's kit.
= onto forest & parkette. Gas heat & air, hardwood. | 9Ming M., fin. walkout basement to screen porch, | walkout to deck. 3 baths. Family room with gas fire- || With Separate breakfast rm, family rm with firepl., 2 1/2
t P 0 “GO” Call L B e + ) 9azebo & inground pool, 3 car gar. with loft, winding { place, rec. room with gas stove, hobby room plus many § Paths, main fl. laundry. Walkout to SRpanoe deck with
great access 1o . vall Larry barnstaple drive, pond, hardwood forest. Won't last, call Larry | otherfeatures. Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or || Screened-in porch. Call Larry Barnstaple* 877-5211 or
~+ 905-874-3051 or 519-833-9578. ROM-98 {l Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or 519-833-9578. BUR-98 0 519-833-9578. PRI-08 l| 833-9578. JOH-98
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$279,000. 12 fantastic acres, coach house barn, wind- |

$149,000 - 11 room Victorian, on 4 original village
lots. Paved road front and back, original staircase,
trim & doors, 10 ft. ceiling, grand foyer entrance,
beautiful verandah with w/o balcony above, attic,
summer kitchen. Don’t wait, call Larry Barnstaple*

$179,9,00. Desirable Georgetown location. 4
bedrooms, spacious kitchen, living room with
bay window, walkout from dining room to expan- &=
sive deck, hardwood floors, rec room, 2 full
baths, all this on 143 foot lot. Call Larry B

ing drive through the trees, over the bridge and up the
hill. Fish the river, swim the pond, walk the trails and
enjoy the forest & the long views. 3 bedrm bung.,
sunken fam. rm, cathedral ceilings, hardwood, bay win-
dows, walkout to gardens. This is a rare find! Call Larry

$239,000. Beautifully set on the crest of a hill, well back
from the road on 2.25 acres, overlooking pine reforesta-
tion, 3 bedrooms, R2000 designed raised bungalow, oak
kitchen, walkout to balcony deck, bright basement with
large windows, 46 ft. x 24 ft. shop-garage. Don’t miss this

$349,000. Solid charm & character, four bedrooms, 9 ft.
ceilings, wainscotting, pine floors, maple floors, walkout
basement, covered verandah, large driveshed, beautiful 28

acres with long views. Call

905-874-3051, 519-833-9578.

VACANT LAND VACANT LAND

VACANT LAND VACANT LAND

Larry Barnstaple*
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$188,800 more than 800 ft. frontage on Trafalgar Road.
Rolling land, streams to the Grand & Credit Rivers. Long
views, fruit tree orchard, hardwood forests. Do not miss walk-
ing this exceptional property! Call Larry Barnstaple*. 905-

Barnstaple* 877-5211 or 833-9578. KUR-98 | one. Larry Barnstaple* 877-5211 or 833-9578. SWIN-g8 | 877-5211 or 833-9578. HIC-98 | Barnstaple*. WOR-98
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NDING IN IT'S FIELDI LOCATION!I QUALITY] SETTINGI
S This exceptional 5000 sq. ft. home is ideally located on | A a1 combination. Exceptional 4 or 5 bedroom European e o
Ttk SN
e M - winding drive through a pine forest. 15 rolling acres of |
amenities. This 5 or 6 bdrm home features grand | mostly hardwood forest, long views to the west for those PORT GEEBW LOCATIONI :
i foyer, exceptional home office, sunken living rm & I magnificent Canadian sunsets, a home designed with a | $379,000. Ideal location for home and business.
L INALE MURSE AR breakfast rm, chef's kit., entertainers din. rm, master | lot of care and thought! Exceptional low energy home, | EXxceptional treed lot 62 ft. x 349 ft., small shop, 3 bed-
98 Acres of rolling Erin countryside. Fantastic views, 3 § bedrm is huge with the ultimate ensuite plus a studio J| chef's kitchen, heated floors, large windows enable youto § room 2 storey home, closed verandah porch, hard- .
barns, 28 stalls. Quality 70 ft. x 170 ft. indoor riding || or lounge rm, guest bedrm with full bath, this is a must experience the forest from within, approx. 4,000 sq. ft. of § wood floors, sunroom, close to lake and harbour. Call
arena, good fencing, paddocks, ponds, beautiful 4 bdrm § see home! Don't wait! Call Larry Barnstaple* 905- |l living space. Minutes to skiing and golf. Call Larry | Larry Barnstaple* 905-874-3051 or 519-833-9578.
home. Call Larry Barnstaple*. 905- 874-3051 or 519-833-9578. ORG-98 | Barnstaple® (905) 874-3051. STR-97 BAR-98
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GREAT BEGINNINGS f -
$129,900. Discover all you wished for in this recently |f S =
renovated 3 bedroom bungalow on a landscaped o u
country acre. This home features an exceptionally | S . g
large kitchen, sunken living room with a 9-1/2 ft. ceil- o S g
ings and a walk-out to a wonderful yard overlooking J s S Sl e g
bush & farm land. A rare opportunity! Significant MORE THAN A GREAT START . QUIET AVENLUE!
upgrades make this a terrific buy! Don't wait! ; * : : v | | T |
Call Larry Barnstaple* (905 577_521};, HOW-97 E;Ir:eﬁ IIEE:%EEr(EhaJgel}mﬂ;gﬁfﬂitug?igimgacia;tnads t;i:::tg $299,000 a great long-term investment that pays dividends § $125,900. Lots of upgrades, tree lined cul-de-sac; 224
S ST e ard. Finished rec room. 2 full baths. ubaraded win- I ©0-day. This is one of the best buildings in one of the best { ft. deep lot backing onto park. Yesterdays charm &
Sdir or 5 i ¥ hard d ki [ 1! _p? d locations in the newly expanded town of Erin. Many recent § character, newer country Kkit., lots of renovations, enter-
¥ Sas.parqHets Al wfu s PATKING: 018 0lbPIraces. upgrades to services & building. Great tenants, great { tainers dining room, exceptional main fl. bath, verandah
Call Larry Barnstaple* 877-5211 or 833-9578 (519). income! Don't kick yourself later for not acting now. Call | porch for summer nights. Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-
BRO-98 | | arry Barnstaple* 877-5211 or 833-9578. KAA-98 || 874-3051 or 519-833-9578. COLE-98
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HALTON INDUSTRIAL LOT

1.3 acres close to Hwy. #7 & #25, paved road, services.
Only 10-15 mins. to Hwy. #401. Asking $109,000.

Financing available. Call Larry Barnstaple* at 877-5211 ;
: r

$449,000. 23 secluded acres with winding tree lined drive, expansive pond with sandy beach, - -
60x30 ft. insulated horse barn with quality stall, heat & hydro, 3 ac paddocks with board fence, five 974:309 100 51_9'333'95?5' RENLTE ~
holes of golf, beautiful 4 bed Cape Cod with huge great room addition, cathedral ceilings with floor § “* =) , paved road, great neighbour- s

to ceiling stone FP, entertainers dining room with FP, geo-thermal heating this one has it alll Call § hood, fantastic views. Asking $94,900. Ask for Larry s
Barnstaple* 905-874-3051 or 519-833-9578. BER- Barnstaple* 877-5211 or 833-9578. KO-98 &
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